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RESULTADOS DO SISU - 2013
CAMPUS SANTA TERESA
Selecionados na 22 Chamada

CURSO: AGRONOMIA
BACHARELADO
INTEGRAL

Ampla Concorréncia

Classificagdo Nlome

1

MARLONNE DELCARRO MELGACO

2 THIAGO DE OLIVEIRA VALLANDRO

3 JAMILA MARIA DE AGUIAR DOMINGUES
4 PEDRO FELIPE TIMOTEO MARTINS

5 ANDERSON LUCAS DE PAULA

6 ISADORA ALCANTARA FIDELIS DE OLIVEIRA
7 JOAO MARCOS IZOTON CALMON

8 ANDRE FELIPE HERINGER RODRIGUES
9 JOAO VITOR COSTA BARBOSA PEREIRA
10 JULIA MAIA HEREJK

11 BARBARA CANI REIS

12 KETRYN RODRIGUES AMARAL

13 FABIO NUNES DA SILVA

14 DIEGO ULIANA

15 RAFAEL SILVA PAULINO

16 GABRYELE SILVA RAMOS

17 THASSIO FRAGA BARREIROS

Acéo Afirmativa 1: P.P.I

Classificagdo Nlome

1

DOUGLAS GONCALVES DE AZEVEDO SOUZA

2

JUCELHA FERREIRA VIEIRA

3

JOHN KENNEDY FERREIRA CARDOSO




4 LUAN REGIO PESTANA

ol

WALACE DE OLIVEIRA CINELLI

6 GABRIEL EUCARISTICO PEREIRA

Acdo Afirmativa 1: O.E

Classificagdo Nlome

1 ROMARIO NIKOLAS VASCONCELOS
2 BERNARDO FONSECA RODRIGUES
3 ELIOMAR ALVES CARNEIRO

Acao Afirmativa 2: P.P.I

Classificagdo Nome

1 EDNO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

2 ELSON CARLOS MOREIRA FILHO

3 MARCELO SOARES ALTOE

4 MATHEUS DO NASCIMENTO DALFIOR

Acdo Afirmativa 2: O.E

Classificagdo Nome

1 MAYARA DE OLIVEIRA

2 KAUE NUNES PEREIRA

CURSO: ANALISE E DESENVOLVIMENTO DE SISTEMAS
TECNOLOGO
NOTURNO

Ampla Concorréncia

Classificagdo Nome

1 IGOR DE ARAUJO RODRIGUES LIMA

HANELE RIBEIRO COVRE

NATHALIA GURTEL TOFOLI

JOAO MIGUEL BARBOSA BRANDAO

ALLAN VIANA DE PAULA

TATIANA LICERIO FARDIN

LUCIANA SIMOES GASPARINI

TIAGO DA SILVA RODRIGUES
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LUIZ PAULO REIS CARDOSO
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LIVIA CATABRIGA CAMARGO




11

PEDRO FALCAO DE ALBUQUERQUE

12 LEONARDO MARTINS

13 ALINE DA SILVA IMBERTTI

14 LEONARDO DE OLIVEIRA MACIEL

15 MARCOS ROBERTO ALVES DA SILVA
16 KASSIO PEREIRA SCHAIDER

17 WELINGTON BATISTA PEREIRA

18 RAFAEL GUAITOLINI DO CARMO

Acao Afirmativa 1: P.P.I

Classificagdo N

lome

1

CARLOS SOUZA RODRIGUES FILHO

NEHEMIAS DA SILVA BELTRAME

LUAN THALLYSON DA SILVA ALMEIDA

ALEXANDRE CHAGAS MUNIZ

gl lw]|N

RAFAELA DE ALMEIDA BARBOSA

Acéo Afirmativa 1: O.E

Classificagdo N

lome

1

RAMON KAZUSHI COSSUAL SAKURADA

2

CAROLINE BELTRAME LOPES

3

ELYZABETH ALVES DA SILVA

Acao Afirmativa 2: P.P.I

Classificagdo Nlome

1

GUSTAVO PERPETUO PEREIRA

MAIQUE CARVALHO DE FREITAS

RODRIGO FRANCISCO DO NASCIMENTO

2
3
4

MACKLYSTER LANUCY SCHERRE STOFEL DE LACERDA

Acdo Afirmativa 2: O.E

Classificagdo Nome

1

DANIELLE CRISTINA OLIVEIRA GASPARINI

RENZO CALIMAN SOUZA

ALEXANDRA MELO DE LIMA

2
3
4

LUCAS QUINTELA MIRANDA




Ampla Concorré

CURSO: CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS
LICENCIATURA
NOTURNO

ncia

Classificagdo N

lome

ARIANY DOS SANTOS PEREIRA

BRUNNA RODOVALHO VITOR

BRUNA MONTEIRO DE ARAUJO DA SILVA

CLAYTON ANDRE

DAPHNE DE ALBUQUERQUE BRUNO

ISABELA FERNANDES CARNEIRO

DEBORA PARADELLA AMARAL FLORENTINO

ALINE GERHARDT BRAZ DE AQUINO NEY

THAIS RUCHDESCHEL

RAYSSA DE OLIVEIRA MOREIRA

ERICK ZAMPROGNO SIQUEIRA

RENAN GARCIA DE MOURA

EDIPO FREIRE DE ALMEIDA

Acéo Afirmativa 1: P.P.I

Classificagdo N

lome

1

JOSE CARLOS LOPES DOS SANTOS

EVANDRO FIRME DA COSTA

ALEXANDRA LOUREIRO REIS

WILKIMARA CRISTINA SOARES DE OLIVEIRA

ARIANE OLIVEIRA LOPES
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FLAVIA DANILA CAMPOS DA SILVA

Acdo Afirmativa 1: O.E

Classificagdo N

lome

1

ALINY ROSA GONCALVES

AMANDA DIAS MENDES

THAYNA DA SILVA RAYMUNDO

2
3
4

KARINE ALMEIDA CANDIDO

Acao Afirmativa 2: P.P.I

Classificagdo N

lome

1

MARCELO HENRIQUE NAUNDORF FALCAO




NEIVA APARECIDA DIAS

MARCOS CAVALCANTE DE MORAES

ADRIELY DE OLIVEIRA CLARINDO

IZABELLA TORRENTE PEREIRA

OB ]JW]IN

DEMAR CUSTODIO JUNIOR

Acéo Afirmativa 2: O.E

Classificagdo Nome

1 BIANCA PASSON DAVILA RAMOS

2 FERNANDA FANTTINI




Nota Final

638.70

638.08

638.04

637.50

634.14

632.28

632.12

630.40

629.58

628.22

627.92

625.12

624.78

624.74

624.72

624.70

622.48

Nota Final

612.84

608.28

606.02




603.28

597.98

593.84

Nota Final

629.80

622.76

620.12

Nota Final

620.36

619.56

617.72

603.06

Nota Final

621.12

619.48

Nota Final

631.68

630.12

629.20

627.80

627.14

626.30

626.08

625.98

624.50

624.34




623.34

620.56

619.28

617.12

616.76

615.82

611.76

611.50

Nota Final

615.88

613.58

611.48

608.54

590.32

Nota Final

607.28

605.54

601.28

Nota Final

609.82

606.30

605.32

604.86

Nota Final

619.36

618.58

618.24

615.92




Nota Final

638.96

636.68

635.12

633.58

632.80

632.20

631.64

630.82

628.58

628.06

624.76

622.92

620.46

Nota Final

619.32

617.94

607.22

606.60

602.78

589.16

Nota Final

615.82

606.48

597.46

597.26

Nota Final

610.78




608.94

606.02

604.10

602.60

594.44

Nota Final

639.30

636.16




